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Code
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*13304
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Total Credits:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER III EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
10/01/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
ONAL JAYWANT SWATI 30001 398 042 2018-0161-00-041624 1
13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015
Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 036/050 039/050 075/100 075 A+
GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 038/050 026/050 064/100 064 A
HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 034/050 029/050 063/100 063 A
ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 040/050 030/050 070/100 070 A+
MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 041/050 025/050 066/100+ 066 A
SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 065/100 -—= 065/100 065 A
24 G.P.A.: 7.72 Semester grade: A Total:403/600 Percentage:67.17

ANSARI

Code

*00301

*13302

*13303

*13304

*13305

*13393

Total C

UMME HANI MOHAMMAD KAMAL SAKINA

Sub Name
RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)
GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)
HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)
ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)
MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)
SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

redits: Semester grade: A

398 042 2021-0161-00-137531 1
13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015
Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
4 037/050 034/050 071/100 071 A+
4 032/050 031/050 063/100 063 A
4 034/050 027/050 061/100 061 A
4 042/050 036/050 078/100 078 A+
4 033/050 032/050 065/100 065 A
4 058/100 -—- 058/100 058 B+

Total:396/600 Percentage:66.00

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER III EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Per. Reg. No

Medium

Page: 2

10/01/2023
Specialization

2021-0161-00-137507

Int Ext
039/050 033/050
034/050 035/050
033/050 030/050
043/050 038/050
037/050 033/050
062/100 -—=

Percentage:69.50

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

2015

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

072/100
069/100
063/100
081/100
070/100

062/100

072

069

063

081

070

062

A+

A

A

[¢)

A+

Name Seat No College Centre
GARG SHIVIKA LOKESH CHANCHAL 30003 398 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4
*13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4
*13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4
*13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4
*13393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.95 Semester grade: A Total:417/600
KALLA AARUSHI KULDEEP KUMAR KALLA RENU KALLA 30004 398 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4
*13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4
*13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4
*13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4
*13393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.00 Semester grade: A+ Total:420/600

2021-0161-00-137546

Int Ext
038/050 037/050
036/050 035/050
034/050 030/050
042/050 039/050
037/050 032/050
060/100 -—-

Percentage:70.00

Total Grc

075/100
071/100
064/100
081/100
069/100

060/100

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

075

071

064

081

069

060

2015

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

Notes:

adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER III EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

MOOL AMEYA RAHUL MAYA 30005 398 042

2021-0161-00-137523

Int
040/050
037/050
033/050
043/050
039/050

064/100

Percentage:73.67

Ext
043/050
036/050
039/050
037/050

031/050

Medium

Page: 3

10/01/2023
Specialization

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

083/100
073/100
072/100
080/100
070/100

064/100

083

073

072

080

070

064

(0]

A+

A+

[¢)

A+

Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4
*13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4
*13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4
*13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4
*13393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.37 Semester grade: A+ Total:442/600
UGALE TANVI SANDEEP SUNITA 30006 398 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4
*13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4
*13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4
*13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4
*13393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.17 Semester grade: A+ Total:430/600

2018-0161-00-113397

Int
041/050
039/050
037/050
044/050
040/050

071/100

Percentage:71.67

Ext
033/050
035/050
025/050
035/050

030/050

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

074/100
074/100
062/100
079/100
070/100

071/100

074

074

062

079

070

071

A+

A+

A

A+

A+

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER III EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Medium

Total Grc
065/100
063/100
059/100
074/100
062/100

074/100

Page:

4

10/01/2023
Specialization

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

Total (100) Grade

065

063

059

074

062

074

A

A

B+

A+

2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
YADAV ROSHANT VINOD ARCHANA 30007 398 042  2017-0161-00-113423 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 036/050 029/050
*13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 032/050 031/050
*13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 034/050 025/050
*13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 040/050 034/050
*13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 036/050 026/050
*13393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 074/100 -—-
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.60 Semester grade: A Total:397/600 Percentage:66.17

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

adjustment & grace






